
rooftop cafe

MENU

scan for menu



Coffee & Tea
Espresso Single

Espresso Double

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Flavors: Caramel, Hazelnut, White Chocolate

150

200

180

210 

 210

250

280

119

80

* Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.



Soup & Appetizers

Cream of Chicken or Mushroom Soup

Naga Wings

Buffalo Wings

Spicy French Fries

Garlic Mushroom

270

289

319

229

319

* Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.



Thin Crust Pan Pizza

Veggie Supreme Pizza

Classic BBQ Chicken

Terza Fave Feast

Beef Pepperoni

Margherita Cheese Lovers

Ultimate Hot Chicken

789

879

879

819

689

879

1389

1459

1599

1469

1239

1599

10” 14”
Pizza Size Pizza Size

* Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.



Pasta

Oven Baked Chicken Alfredo

Oven Baked Chicken Naga

American Mac n Cheese

Oven Baked Beef Special

Penne Arrabbiata

489

489

489

449

479

* Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.



Burgers
Chicken Naga

Beef Naga

Chicken Shroom

Beef Shroom

Chicken Cheddar

Beef Cheddar

319

349

339

379

349

379

* Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.

Sandwiches
Classic Chicken

Cheese Grilled Chicken

Cheese Grilled Beef

279

349

379



Meals
Fish & Chips

Nasi Goreng

T-Bone Steak

Chicken Steak

Chicken Chowmein

650

375

1980

579

289

* Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.

Deep fried fish in batter and served with tartar sauce,
fries and lemon wedges.

Fried rice with sambal sauce, fried egg, chicken satay and
prawn tempura and mixed vegetables.

Beef T-bone marinated in extra virgin olive oil and seasoned,
served with buttery potato mash, beef aujus and boiled vegetables.

Grilled mainated chicken served with BBQ rice, garlic mushroom
and sauteed vegetables.

Chinese noodles with chicken, herbs and mixed vegetables.



BBQ
Tandoori Chicken Kabab

Beef Seekh Kabab

Koral Fish BBQ

BBQ Prawn

Smoked Blue Crab

Smoked Grilled Salmon

Charcoal Beef Shashlik

BBQ Chicken Tikka

Chicken Boti Kabab

Grilled Shish Taouk

Butter Nan / Garlic Nan / Shahi Paratha

Romali Roti

399

399

1249

769

449

899

489

449

389

379

80

75

* Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.



* Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.

BBQ Kabab Platter

Meat Platter

Mixed Platter

Chicken Korai

Beef Korai

Mutton Korai

2449

3999

349

419

479

Beef Seekh Kabab, BBQ Chicken Tikka, Grilled Shish Taouk, 
Mutton Fry, Nan/Paratha, Served with Papad, French Fry, Raita Salad,
Ketchup, Green Sauce, Honey Mustard, Pickles. 

Beef Seekh Kabab, Mutton Fry, Koral Fish BBQ, BBQ Chicken Tikka,
Grilled Shish Taouk, Nan/Paratha, Served with Papad, French Fry,
Raita Salad, Ketchup, Green Sauce, Honey Mustard, Pickles



Drinks

Choco Shake

Goa Lemon

Mango Mule

Sydney Sunrise

Mint Lemonade

Lemon Iced Tea

Mineral Water

Cold Drinks (Glass)

229

229

249

249

159

159

S 35  |  L 55

80

* Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.



Sweet Tooth

Chocolate Brownie

Blueberry Cheesecake

Oreo Cheesecake

Tiramisu Cheesecake

Meringue (3 pcs)

Macaron

Pastry of the Day

Ice Cream Cake

Lemon Tart

149

289 

249

289

99

129

200

249

119

* Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.




