rooftop cafe MENU



rooftop café by Asia Hotel & Resorts



scan for menu



Coffee & Tea

Espresso Single	150
Espresso Double	200
Americano	180
Cappuccino	210
Latte	210
Mocha	250
Hot Chocolate	280
Tea	119
Flavors: Caramel, Hazelnut, White Chocolate	80

* Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.





Soup & Appetizers

Cream of Chicken or Mushroom Soup	270
Naga Wings	289
Buffalo Wings	319
Spicy French Fries	229
Garlic Mushroom	319

^{*} Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.





Thin Crust Pan Pizza

	Pizza Size 10"	Pizza Size 14"
Veggie Supreme Pizza	789	1389
Classic BBQ Chicken	879	1459
Terza Fave Feast	879	1599
Beef Pepperoni	819	1469
Margherita Cheese Lovers	689	1239
Ultimate Hot Chicken	879	1599

^{*} Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.





Pasta

Oven Baked Chicken Alfredo	489
Oven Baked Chicken Naga	489
American Mac n Cheese	489
Oven Baked Beef Special	449
Penne Arrabbiata	479

^{*} Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.





Chicken Naga	319
Beef Naga	349
Chicken Shroom	339
Beef Shroom	379
Chicken Cheddar	349
Beef Cheddar	379



Sandwiches

Classic Chicken	279
Cheese Grilled Chicken	349
Cheese Grilled Beef	379



^{*} Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.



Meals

Fish & Chips Deep fried fish in batter and served with tartar sauce, fries and lemon wedges.	650
Nasi Goreng Fried rice with sambal sauce, fried egg, chicken satay and prawn tempura and mixed vegetables.	375
T-Bone Steak Beef T-bone marinated in extra virgin olive oil and seasoned, served with buttery potato mash, beef aujus and boiled vegetables.	1980
Chicken Steak Grilled mainated chicken served with BBQ rice, garlic mushroom and sauteed vegetables.	579
Chicken Chowmein Chinese noodles with chicken, herbs and mixed vegetables.	289

* Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.





Tandoori Chicken Kabab	399
Beef Seekh Kabab	399
Koral Fish BBQ	1249
BBQ Prawn	769
Smoked Blue Crab	449
Smoked Grilled Salmon	899
Charcoal Beef Shashlik	489
BBQ Chicken Tikka	449
Chicken Boti Kabab	389
Grilled Shish Taouk	379
Butter Nan / Garlic Nan / Shahi Paratha	80
Romali Roti	75

* Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.





BBQ Kabab Platter

Meat Platter	2449

Beef Seekh Kabab, BBQ Chicken Tikka, Grilled Shish Taouk, Mutton Fry, Nan/Paratha, Served with Papad, French Fry, Raita Salad, Ketchup, Green Sauce, Honey Mustard, Pickles.

Mixed Platter 3999

Beef Seekh Kabab, Mutton Fry, Koral Fish BBQ, BBQ Chicken Tikka, Grilled Shish Taouk, Nan/Paratha, Served with Papad, French Fry, Raita Salad, Ketchup, Green Sauce, Honey Mustard, Pickles

Chicken Korai	349
Beef Korai	419

Mutton Korai 479

^{*} Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.





Drinks

Choco Shake	229
Goa Lemon	229
Mango Mule	249
Sydney Sunrise	249
Mint Lemonade	159
Lemon Iced Tea	159
Mineral Water	S 35 L 55
Cold Drinks (Glass)	80

^{*} Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.





Sweet Tooth

Chocolate Brownie	149
Blueberry Cheesecake	289
Oreo Cheesecake	249
Tiramisu Cheesecake	289
Meringue (3 pcs)	99
Macaron	129
Pastry of the Day	200
Ice Cream Cake	249
Lemon Tart	119

 $[\]ensuremath{^{*}}$ Rates are in BDT and subject to 10% service charge and 15% VAT.





rooftop café by Asia Hotel & Resorts